

d

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 16642

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2010 in CRA No.342/1998, of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SAKATTAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

[CRLMP.NO(s). 12388/2012]

CRLMP.NO(s). 16642 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office  
report)

with

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 16706

[CRLMP.NO(s). 13028/2012]

CRLMP.NO(s). 16706 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office  
report)

with

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 16707

[CRLMP.NO(s). 13215/2012]

CRLMP.NO(s). 16707 (With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office  
report)

Date: 06/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia,Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

Ms. Niharika Ahluwali,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, post after two weeks.

Additional documents, if any, be filed in the meanwhile.

|(N.K. Goel)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
|Court Master

|  
|  
|