

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 8/2013

SAKATTAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 9/2013
Office Report)Crl.A. No. 10/2013
Office Report)

Date : 24/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kr. Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent no.1 is duly represented.

Ld. Counsel, Ms Mehaak Jaggi appearing on behalf of
Ms Supriya Juneja, Advocate-on-record appears for respondent
no.2. Vakalatnama be filed within one weeks time.

Original records have been received.

Parties may also file additional documents within four
weeks time.

List again on 7.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar